
WB Mind Sharpener Fall 2017 Schedule 
 

Days: Tuesdays/Thursdays Instructor: Angela Popoff, LMSW 248-592-2671 
Time: 10:00am-11:00am     
 

Location: 
Jewish Family Service 
6555 West Maple Road 
West Bloomfield, MI 48322 
 

Session 1: Tuesday  9/12/17  
Session 2: Thursday  9/14/17  
Session 3: Tuesday  9/19/17   
Session 4: Tuesday  9/26/17 
Session 5: Thursday 9/28/17    
Sessions 6 and 7:   Tuesday  10/3/17 Double Class 10am-12pm 
Sessions 8 and 9:   Tuesday 10/10/17 Double Class 10am-12pm  
Sessions 10 and 11:  Tuesday 10/17/17 Double Class 10am-12pm 
Session 12: Thursday  10/19/17   
Session 13: Tuesday  10/24/17   
Session 14: Thursday 10/26/17  
Session 15: Tuesday 10/31/17 
Session 16:  Thursday  11/2/17  
Session 17: Tuesday 11/7/17 
Session 18: Thursday 11/9/17  
Session 19: Tuesday  11/14/17  
Session 20: Thursday 11/16/17  
Sessions 21: Tuesday 11/28/17   
Session 22: Thursday 11/30/17  
Session 23: Tuesday 12/5/17  
Session 24: Thursday 12/7/17 
 
Post Tests to be completed 12/7/17 after class, please allow extra time.  
 


